
Westy Nantes 2022

Strictly Novice/Intermediate
Chief Judge - Alexandre Peducasse
Prelims - Couples

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total
1 101 David Bonnet & Mélanie Vallier 10 10 10 10 10 50
2 145 Rémy Flipo & Mélanie Legrand 10 10 10 10 10 50
3 129 Mel Verduci & Cynthia Morelle 10 10 10 10 10 50
4 176 Noé Roche & Pilar Lopez de luzuriaga 10 10 10 10 10 50
5 170 Samuel Cariou-Salaun & Héloise Cossin 10 10 10 10 10 50
6 141 Olivier Yoo & Floriane Robert 10 10 10 10 10 50
7 169 Florent Coic & Julie Méliot 10 10 10 10 10 50
8 153 Arantxa Lebon & Julie Nong 10 10 10 10 10 50
9 155 Maxence Esparcieux & Hélène Joseph 10 10 10 10 10 50
10 105 Frederic Raffin-Caboisse & Aurore Bretesché 10 10 10 10 10 50
11 161 Rodolphe Asse & Marine Valet 10 10 10 10 10 50
12 156 Fabien Depraetre & Anna Khomyn 10 10 10 10 10 50
13 108 Matthieu Chipponi & Charline Grossard 10 10 10 10 10 50
14 160 Sylvain Vimond & Abelia Taillardat 10 10 4.5 10 10 44.5
15 185 Leo Planzi & Freund Valérie 10 4.2 10 10 10 44.2
16 164 Thomas Huin & Aurélie Chauvet 10 10 10 10 0 40
17 142 Rodrigo Campos & Johanna Lecomte 10 10 0 10 10 40
18 173 Nicolas Cousin & Marlène Ouazana 10 0 10 10 10 40
19 180 Simon Perrat & Marine Le Dudal 10 10 10 0 10 40
20 116 Alexandre Perez & Marion Bistuer 10 10 0 10 10 40
21 181 Sing-Joe Shek & Jacinthe Richaud 4.3 10 10 4.2 10 38.5
22 113 Jeremy Levasseur & Izabela Szewczyk 0 10 0 10 10 30
23 102 Sergey Sirotkin & Elisa Gabolde 10 10 10 0 0 30
24 182 Guillaume de Longuemar & Léa Cimelli 4.2 0 10 4.3 10 28.5
25 163 Davy Ea & Géraldine Vimond 0 10 4.3 10 4.2 28.5
26 184 Julien Teyssier & Pen Dy 10 0 4.2 0 10 24.2
27 127 Gabriel Couegna & Marie Freret 0 10 10 0 0 20
28 162 Mickael Lam & Céline Mathieu 10 0 10 0 0 20
29 133 Thierry Dubernet & Dubernet Céline 0 0 0 10 4.5 14.5
30 143 Mathieu Fuvel & Alexandra Marroco 0 0 0 10 0 10
31 118 Sylvain Nguyen & Alexia Maire 0 0 10 0 0 10
32 140 Raphael Mora & Camille Lachant 0 0 0 4.5 4.3 8.800
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33 175 Guillaume Bury & Valentine Lefrère 4.5 0 0 0 0 4.5
34 165 Jimmy Bourdin & Marion Guillard 0 4.5 0 0 0 4.5
35 114 Thierry Lou & Catherine Berrier 0 4.3 0 0 0 4.3
36 126 Emmanuel Vercruysse & Pauline Blanc 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 122 Jean-Daniel Ruiz & Mathilde Serre 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 121 Oskar Kloc & Amélie Combler 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 174 Pierre Popineau & Irène Bivas 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 139 Sébastien Paletta & Alexandre Zaag 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 135 Benoit Lecland & Jordane capron 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 131 Arthur Versavel & Cécile Voituriez 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 151 Franck David & Sonia Rebai 0 0 0 0 0 0



44 130 Kamal Kherchouch & Fiona Carbonell 0 0 0 0 0 0

J1 - Mickael BOISSARD
J2 - Charlotte 

MENNETREY
J3 - Marine Monin

J4 - Barbara Oliva Lanza
J5 - Julien Vallier



Westy Nantes 2022

Strictly Open
Chief Judge - Alexandre Peducasse
Prelims - Couples

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total
1 148 David Clavilier & Alexandra Branco 10 10 10 10 10 50
2 177 Mathieu Compagnon & Maïna Vila Cobarsi 10 10 10 10 10 50
3 178 Byron Brunerie & Aymeline Felmy 10 10 10 10 10 50
4 123 Igor Pitangui & Fernanda Dubiel 10 10 10 10 10 50
5 147 Allan Thivol & Coralie Chastel 10 10 10 10 10 50
6 111 Jean-Nicolas Winter & Savana Barreau 10 10 10 10 10 50
7 167 Julien Vallier & Laurena Houhou 10 10 10 4.3 10 44.3
8 186 Pierre-Louis Huteau & Marine Monin 10 10 10 0 10 40
9 103 Vivien Meublat & Elodie Chapon 4.3 4.5 4.2 0 4.5 17.5
10 154 Franck Nativel-Fontaine & Emilie Dubault 0 0 0 10 0 10
11 158 Michael Ha & Laurène Ah-Sing 0 0 0 10 0 10
12 106 Raphael Ettedgui & Laura Diaz 0 4.3 0 4.5 0 8.800
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13 152 Mickael Boissard & Mélissa Grellety 0 0 4.3 4.2 0 8.5
14 183 Julien Bec & Laëtitia Lung 4.5 0 0 0 0 4.5
15 137 Alexandre Zaag & Agnès Palat 0 0 4.5 0 0 4.5
16 112 Guillaume Perez & Laura Conforti Roussel 0 0 0 0 4.3 4.3
17 124 Antoine Piedfert & Santolina Savannet 0 4.2 0 0 0 4.2
18 156 Fabien Depraetre & Charlotte Mennetrey 4.2 0 0 0 0 4.2
19 146 Alexandre Tijeras & Kassandra Picaud 0 0 0 0 4.2 4.2
20 104 Romain Ligeon & Boissat Gaëlle 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 150 Armand Buisson & Camille Dumon 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 132 Paulo Rodrigez & Aurore Bretesché 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 109 Thomas Escavarage & Virginie Escaravage 0 0 0 0 0 0

J1 - Virginie Grondin
J2 - Virginie Massart

J3 - Barbara Oliva Lanza
J4 - Miguel ORTEGA

J5 - Angélique PERNOTTE



Westy Nantes 2022

Strictly Novice/Intermediate
Chief Judge - Alexandre Peducasse
Semi-Finals - Couples

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total
1 170 Samuel Cariou-Salaun & Héloise Cossin 10 10 10 10 10 50
2 155 Maxence Esparcieux & Hélène Joseph 10 10 10 10 10 50
3 141 Olivier Yoo & Floriane Robert 10 4.5 10 10 10 44.5
4 101 David Bonnet & Mélanie Vallier 10 0 10 10 10 40
5 108 Matthieu Chipponi & Charline Grossard 10 10 0 10 10 40
6 156 Fabien Depraetre & Anna Khomyn 0 10 10 10 10 40
7 153 Arantxa Lebon & Julie Nong 10 10 10 10 0 40
8 173 Nicolas Cousin & Marlène Ouazana 10 0 10 10 10 40
9 105 Frederic Raffin-Caboisse & Aurore Bretesché 0 4.3 10 10 10 34.3
10 169 Florent Coic & Julie Méliot 0 10 10 10 4.3 34.3
11 129 Mel Verduci & Cynthia Morelle 10 0 10 4.3 10 34.3
12 116 Alexandre Perez & Marion Bistuer 10 0 0 10 10 30
13 176 Noé Roche & Pilar Lopez de luzuriaga 10 10 0 0 4.5 24.5
14 185 Leo Planzi & Freund Valérie 0 0 4.5 10 10 24.5
15 181 Sing-Joe Shek & Jacinthe Richaud 4.5 10 10 0 0 24.5
16 180 Simon Perrat & Marine Le Dudal 4.3 10 10 0 0 24.3
17 161 Rodolphe Asse & Marine Valet 10 10 0 0 4.2 24.2
18 160 Sylvain Vimond & Abelia Taillardat 0 10 4.2 4.5 0 18.7
19 142 Rodrigo Campos & Johanna Lecomte 10 0 0 0 0 10
20 145 Rémy Flipo & Mélanie Legrand 0 0 0 0 10 10
21 164 Thomas Huin & Aurélie Chauvet 0 10 0 0 0 10
22 102 Sergey Sirotkin & Elisa Gabolde 0 4.2 4.3 0 0 8.5
23 113 Jeremy Levasseur & Izabela Szewczyk 4.2 0 0 4.2 0 8.4

J1 - Mickael BOISSARD
J2 - Charlotte 

MENNETREY
J3 - Marine Monin

J4 - Barbara Oliva Lanza
J5 - Julien Vallier



Westy Nantes 2022

Newcomer Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Alexandre Peducasse
Prelims - All

SRSDance.com 

Leaders
Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total

1 168 Roxane Planzi 10 10 10 30
2 319 François Godeliez 10 10 10 30
3 115 Thomas Porcheron 10 10 10 30
4 144 Florent Laizé 10 10 10 30
5 117 Adrien Michel 10 10 10 30
6 317 Simon Berteaux 4.5 10 10 24.5
7 338 Abel Colleu 10 4.5 10 24.5
8 320 Théophile Bonnet 10 10 4.5 24.5
9 151 Franck David 10 4.3 10 24.3

10 339 Juan Agustin 4.3 10 4.5 18.8

J1 - Byron BRUNERIE J2 - Joelle Navarre J3 - Barbara Oliva Lanza

Follows
Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total

1 420 Jessica Saillard 10 10 10 30
2 431 Murielle Nadal 10 10 10 30
3 276 Amandine Pittaluga 10 10 10 30
4 213 Véronique Avenne 10 10 4.5 24.5
5 290 Virginie Charlon 4.5 10 10 24.5
6 234 Pauline Blanc 10 10 4.2 24.2
7 429 Maria Ramirez 10 10 0 20
8 217 Claudia Younis 10 0 10 20
9 426 Sylvain Nguyen 10 0 10 20

10 411 Margaux Le Henaf 0 10 10 20
11 412 Amélie Vignon 0 0 10 10
12 222 Béatrice Granger 4.2 4.2 0 8.4
13 255 Laure Oppé 0 4.3 0 4.3
14 404 Laureline Canal 4.3 0 0 4.3
15 272 Sandrine Laboisse 0 0 4.3 4.3
16 293 Eloïse Lecerf 0 4.2 0 4.2
17 445 Isabelle Menou 0 0 0 0
18 230 Franziska Becker 0 0 0 0

J1 - Laura CONFORTI-
ROUSSEL

J2 - Charlotte 
MENNETREY

J3 - Melodie Paletta



Westy Nantes 2022

Novice Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Alexandre Peducasse
Prelims - Leaders

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 160 Sylvain Vimond 10 10 10 30
2 195 Adrian De Toro Diaz 10 10 10 30
3 196 Yahya Mouldi 10 10 10 30
4 138 Izabela Szewczyk 10 10 10 30
5 163 Davy Ea 10 10 10 30
6 194 Clément Brion 10 10 10 30
7 188 Aleix Figueras 10 10 10 30
8 187 Xavier Phan Chan Thé 10 10 10 30
9 175 Guillaume Bury 10 10 10 30

10 192 Helene Joseph 10 10 10 30
11 199 Zakeo Taillardat 10 10 10 30
12 334 Hélène Bury 10 10 10 30
13 330 Rémi Khansa 10 10 10 30
14 337 Vincent Van 10 10 10 30
15 127 Gabriel Couegna 10 10 10 30
16 143 Mathieu Fuvel 10 10 4.3 24.3
17 102 Sergey Sirotkin 10 4.3 10 24.3
18 132 Paulo Rodrigez 10 10 0 20
19 104 Romain Ligeon 10 0 10 20
20 179 Raphaël Berthomé 10 0 10 20
21 326 Gabriel Rondeau 0 10 10 20
22 333 Lucien Serton 10 10 0 20
23 189 Poyer Bruno 0 10 10 20
24 324 Kevin Wegrich 0 10 10 20
25 174 Pierre Popineau 10 4.5 0 14.5
26 110 François Carnino 0 10 4.5 14.5
27 133 Thierry Dubernet 4.5 10 0 14.5
28 119 Adrien Cligny 0 4.2 10 14.2
29 171 Thomas Cordier 0 10 0 10
30 157 Matthieu Fontaine 10 0 0 10
31 135 Benoit Lecland 0 0 10 10
32 325 Steven Bernard 0 0 10 10
33 122 Jean-Daniel Ruiz 10 0 0 10
34 131 Arthur Versavel 10 0 0 10
35 328 Sylvain Nguyen 0 0 10 10
36 165 Jimmy Bourdin 0 10 0 10
37 149 Maxime Crayssac 4.3 0 4.2 8.5
38 190 Philippe Bonvin 4.2 0 0 4.2
39 340 Christian Burtin 0 0 0 0
40 343 Eric Williamson 0 0 0 0
41 110 François Carnino 0 0 0 0
42 126 Emmanuel Vercruysse 0 0 0 0
43 121 Oskar Kloc 0 0 0 0
44 120 Olivier Bernard 0 0 0 0

J1 - Raphael ETTEDGUI J2 - Joelle Navarre J3 - Julien Vallier





Westy Nantes 2022

Novice Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Alexandre Peducasse
Prelims - Follows

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 297 Géraldine Vimond 10 10 10 30
2 443 Celine Mathieu 10 10 10 30
3 438 Camille Dumon 10 10 10 30
4 247 Morgane Besson 10 10 10 30
5 258 Jordane Capron 10 10 10 30
6 227 Aline Bibes 10 10 10 30
7 295 Marie Pages 10 10 10 30
8 216 Julie Nong 10 10 10 30
9 218 Alexia Maire 10 10 10 30

10 211 Mathilde Serre 10 10 4.3 24.3
11 423 Laetitia Favero 4.3 10 10 24.3
12 436 Estelle Chardonnens 10 0 10 20
13 273 Coralie Gourdon 10 10 0 20
14 418 Jessie-anne Azoulay 10 10 0 20
15 430 Jennifer Delplace 10 0 10 20
16 274 Marion Guillard 0 10 10 20
17 283 Laura Llacuna 10 0 10 20
18 421 Audrey Bouchon 0 10 10 20
19 264 Roxane Planzi 0 10 10 20
20 284 Cynthia Morelle 10 10 0 20
21 298 Clémence Thai 10 10 0 20
22 282 Cathy Berrier 10 0 10 20
23 256 Marie-Charlotte Burtin 10 10 0 20
24 441 Fanny Pierrat 0 10 10 20
25 437 Hélène Baudel 10 0 10 20
26 239 Floriane Robert 0 10 10 20
27 233 Céline Dubernet 10 0 10 20
28 250 Sonia Rebai 10 0 10 20
29 209 Isadora Bourdeaux 0 4.2 10 14.2
30 442 Cecile Marchal 0 10 0 10
31 220 Cécile Voituriez 0 10 0 10
32 417 Aurelie Carlin 10 0 0 10
33 232 Myriam Mazzon 0 0 10 10
34 292 Cécile Goursilaud 0 10 0 10
35 243 Laetitia Fallone 10 0 0 10
36 238 Camille Lachant 0 0 10 10
37 414 Nathalie Herin 10 0 0 10
38 287 Marianne Maillet 0 10 0 10
39 425 Bruno Michel 4.5 0 4.5 9
40 219 Amélie Combier 0 4.5 0 4.5
41 281 Chloé Baizé 0 4.3 0 4.3
42 268 Irène Bivas 0 0 4.2 4.2
43 235 Elise Simon 4.2 0 0 4.2
44 228 Mel Verduci 0 0 0 0
45 260 Kristine Perry 0 0 0 0
46 236 Renata Gaudio 0 0 0 0



47 432 Chloé Givelet 0 0 0 0
48 229 Kamal Kherchouch 0 0 0 0
49 269 Valentine Lefrère 0 0 0 0
50 406 Lucille Gris 0 0 0 0
51 408 Fiona Carbonell 0 0 0 0
52 419 Emmanuelle Hamon 0 0 0 0
53 405 Aline Watiez 0 0 0 0
54 203 Elisa Gabolde 0 0 0 0
55 285 Bogumila Niedzialek 0 0 0 0
56 409 Aurélie Unan 0 0 0 0

J1 - Laura CONFORTI-
ROUSSEL

J2 - Bret Navarre
J3 - Melodie PALETTA



Westy Nantes 2022

Intermediate Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Alexandre Peducasse
Prelims - Leaders

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 155 Maxence Esparcieux 10 10 10 30
2 153 Arantxa Lebon 10 10 10 30
3 136 Bruno Michit 10 10 10 30
4 156 Fabien Depraetre 10 10 10 30
5 169 Florent Coic 10 10 10 30
6 331 Charles Michel-Lévy 10 10 10 30
7 322 Eric Cao 10 10 10 30
8 129 Mel Verduci 10 10 10 30
9 161 Rodolphe Asse 10 10 10 30

10 182 Guillaume de Longuemar 4.5 10 10 24.5
11 101 David Bonnet 10 4.3 10 24.3
12 162 Mickael Lam 10 10 4.3 24.3
13 116 Alexandre Perez 4.2 10 10 24.2
14 108 Matthieu Chipponi 10 0 10 20
15 181 Sing-Joe Shek 0 10 10 20
16 332 Olivier Raynal 10 10 0 20
17 185 Leo Planzi 0 10 10 20
18 173 Nicolas Cousin 10 0 10 20
19 170 Samuel Cariou-Salaun 0 10 10 20
20 180 Simon Perrat 10 0 4.5 14.5
21 141 Olivier Yoo 4.3 0 10 14.3
22 113 Jeremy Levasseur 0 10 4.2 14.2
23 176 Noé Roche 10 0 0 10
24 142 Rodrigo Campos 0 0 10 10
25 321 Andrew Ng 10 0 0 10
26 184 Julien Teyssier 0 0 10 10
27 134 Alexandre Legrand 0 10 0 10
28 197 Alexis Bernard 10 0 0 10
29 139 Sébastien Paletta 10 0 0 10
30 130 Kamal Kherchouch 0 10 0 10
31 164 Thomas Huin 0 10 0 10
32 105 Frederic Raffin-Caboisse 10 0 0 10
33 329 Chris Leopoldo 0 4.5 0 4.5
34 140 Raphael Mora 0 4.2 0 4.2
35 114 Thierry Lou 0 0 0 0
36 323 Matthias Thomas 0 0 0 0
37 198 Enzo Zeylstra 0 0 0 0
38 125 Nicolas Dumont 0 0 0 0
39 191 Stephane Ramin 0 0 0 0
40 145 Rémy Flipo 0 0 0 0
41 107 Ludovic Robert 0 0 0 0

J1 - Jerome Fernandez
J2 - Charlotte 

MENNETREY
J3 - Julien Vallier



Westy Nantes 2022

Intermediate Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Alexandre Peducasse
Prelims - Follows

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 291 Helene Joseph 10 10 10 30
2 263 Mélanie Vallier 10 10 10 30
3 422 Marion Bistuer 10 10 10 30
4 427 Marine Valet 10 10 10 30
5 444 Anna Khomyn 10 10 10 30
6 439 Heloise Cossin 10 10 10 30
7 240 Charlotte Doudet 10 10 10 30
8 275 Marine Le Dudal 10 10 10 30
9 237 Izabela Szewczyk 10 10 10 30

10 210 Charline Grossard 10 10 10 30
11 265 Valérie Freund 4.5 10 10 24.5
12 223 Marlène Ouazana 10 10 4.3 24.3
13 207 Pilar Lopez de luzuriaga 10 4.3 10 24.3
14 403 Abelia Taillardat 4.2 10 10 24.2
15 435 Rachel Belhadj 10 10 0 20
16 277 Jacinthe Richaud 10 10 0 20
17 296 Mélanie LEGRAND 0 10 10 20
18 246 Alexandra Marroco-Sage 10 10 0 20
19 428 Maria Niedzialek 10 0 10 20
20 261 Aurélie Chauvet 10 10 0 20
21 254 Titis Karweni 0 10 10 20
22 400 Kathleen Salmi 0 4.5 10 14.5
23 299 Delphine Zein 0 0 10 10
24 226 Fanny Paletta 0 0 10 10
25 225 Marie Freret 0 0 10 10
26 259 Pen Dy 0 10 0 10
27 231 Aurore Bretesché 10 0 0 10
28 242 Anna Masgrau 10 0 0 10
29 278 Léa Cimelli 10 0 0 10
30 202 Chloé Flukiger 4.3 0 4.5 8.8000
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31 241 Johanna Lecomte 0 4.2 0 4.2
32 401 Cindy Dubosq 0 0 4.2 4.2
33 288 Karine Verhaeghe 0 0 0 0
34 271 Julie Meliot 0 0 0 0
35 262 Hélène Bury 0 0 0 0
36 286 Anna Niedzialek 0 0 0 0
37 289 Coraline Bourthourault 0 0 0 0
38 294 Oceane Roynel 0 0 0 0
39 407 Alexandra Bucsanszky 0 0 0 0

J1 - Vivien MEUBLAT J2 - Bret Navarre J3 - Igor Pitangui



Westy Nantes 2022

Sophisticated 35+ Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Alexandre Peducasse
Prelims - Leaders

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 344 Jérôme Chanchom 10 10 10 30
2 128 Julien Oliver 10 10 10 30
3 152 Mickael Boissard 10 10 10 30
4 166 Benjamin Perrigaud 10 10 10 30
5 109 Thomas Escavarage 10 10 10 30
6 161 Rodolphe Asse 4.5 10 10 24.5
7 134 Alexandre Legrand 10 10 0 20
8 184 Julien Teyssier 0 10 10 20
9 183 Julien Bec 0 10 10 20

10 145 Rémy Flipo 4.3 4.3 10 18.6
11 327 Bruno Michel 10 4.5 0 14.5
12 332 Olivier Raynal 0 10 4.5 14.5
13 139 Sébastien Paletta 10 4.2 0 14.2
14 323 Matthias Thomas 0 0 10 10
15 113 Jeremy Levasseur 10 0 0 10
16 102 Sergey Sirotkin 10 0 0 10
17 105 Frederic Raffin-Caboisse 0 0 4.3 4.3
18 122 Jean-Daniel Ruiz 4.2 0 0 4.2
19 322 Eric Cao 0 0 4.2 4.2
20 328 Sylvain Nguyen 0 0 0 0
21 326 Gabriel Rondeau 0 0 0 0
22 154 Franck Nativel-Fontaine 0 0 0 0
23 126 Emmanuel Vercruysse 0 0 0 0
24 132 Paulo Rodrigez 0 0 0 0
25 189 Poyer Bruno 0 0 0 0
26 191 Stephane Ramin 0 0 0 0

J1 - Byron BRUNERIE
J2 - Charlotte 

MENNETREY
J3 - Maina Vila Cobarsi



Westy Nantes 2022

Sophisticated 35+ Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Alexandre Peducasse
Prelims - Follows

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 204 Gaëlle Boissat 10 10 10 30
2 433 Delphine Asselineau 10 10 10 30
3 253 Emilie Dubault 10 10 10 30
4 270 Christelle Ouvrard 10 10 10 30
5 207 Pilar Lopez de luzuriaga 10 10 10 30
6 212 Virginie Escaravage 10 10 10 30
7 271 Julie Meliot 10 10 4.5 24.5
8 223 Marlène Ouazana 4.3 10 10 24.3
9 261 Aurélie Chauvet 10 0 10 20

10 440 Véronique Dupont 0 10 10 20
11 423 Laetitia Favero 0 4.3 10 14.3
12 225 Marie Freret 10 0 4.2 14.2
13 418 Jessie-anne Azoulay 0 10 0 10
14 442 Cecile Marchal 10 0 0 10
15 441 Fanny Pierrat 4.5 0 0 4.5
16 262 Hélène Bury 0 4.5 0 4.5
17 254 Titis Karweni 0 0 4.3 4.3
18 209 Isadora Bourdeaux 4.2 0 0 4.2
19 292 Cécile Goursilaud 0 4.2 0 4.2
20 235 Elise Simon 0 0 0 0
21 232 Myriam Mazzon 0 0 0 0
22 213 Véronique Avenne 0 0 0 0
23 236 Renata Gaudio 0 0 0 0
24 234 Pauline Blanc 0 0 0 0
25 405 Aline Watiez 0 0 0 0
26 283 Laura Llacuna 0 0 0 0
27 243 Laetitia Fallone 0 0 0 0
28 285 Bogumila Niedzialek 0 0 0 0
29 290 Virginie Charlon 0 0 0 0
30 293 Eloïse Lecerf 0 0 0 0
31 414 Nathalie Herin 0 0 0 0

J1 - Raphael ETTEDGUI J2 - Barbara Oliva Lanza J3 - Melodie PALETTA



Westy Nantes 2022

Advanced Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Alexandre Peducasse
Prelims - Leaders

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 166 Benjamin Perrigaud 10 10 10 30
2 341 Arnaud Thomas 10 10 10 30
3 186 Pierre-Louis Huteau 10 10 10 30
4 344 Jérôme Chanchom 10 10 10 30
5 137 Alexandre Zaag 10 10 10 30
6 335 Joshua Schubert 10 4.5 10 24.5
7 112 Guillaume Perez 10 10 4.3 24.3
8 159 Kevin Rocher 4.3 10 10 24.3
9 124 Antoine Piedfert 10 4.2 10 24.2

10 150 Armand Buisson 10 10 4.2 24.2
11 111 Jean-Nicolas Winter 0 10 10 20
12 158 Michael Ha 4.2 10 0 14.2
13 109 Thomas Escavarage 10 0 0 10
14 342 Achile Dinga 0 0 10 10
15 128 Julien Oliver 0 4.3 4.5 8.8000
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16 336 Charlotte Mennetrey 4.5 0 0 4.5
17 193 Matthew Mickle 0 0 0 0
18 154 Franck Nativel-Fontaine 0 0 0 0
19 146 Alexandre Tijeras 0 0 0 0

J1 - Lionel Giannone J2 - Maxence Martin J3 - Virginie Massart



Westy Nantes 2022

Advanced Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Alexandre Peducasse
Prelims - Follows

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 248 Kassandra Picaud 10 10 10 30
2 252 Arantxa Lebon 10 10 10 30
3 267 Aymeline Felmy 10 10 10 30
4 402 Elodie Chapon 10 10 10 30
5 244 Savana Barreau 10 10 10 30
6 433 Delphine Asselineau 4.2 10 10 24.2
7 279 Laetitia Lung 10 10 0 20
8 224 Fernanda Dubiel 10 10 0 20
9 270 Christelle Ouvrard 10 10 0 20

10 204 Gaëlle Boissat 0 10 10 20
11 413 Laurène Ah-Sing 10 4.3 4.3 18.6
12 266 Agnès Palat 4.5 0 10 14.5
13 208 Santolina Savannet 0 4.5 10 14.5
14 212 Virginie Escaravage 4.3 4.2 4.5 13
15 251 Melissa Grellety 0 0 10 10
16 205 Laura Diaz 10 0 0 10
17 415 Emma Muller 0 0 4.2 4.2
18 206 Raphael Ettedgui 0 0 0 0

J1 - Virginie Grondin J2 - Angélique PERNOTTE J3 - Amandine Principe



Westy Nantes 2022

All Stars Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Alexandre Peducasse
Prelims - All

SRSDance.com 

Leaders
Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total

1 177 Mathieu Compagnon 10 10 10 30
2 178 Byron Brunerie 10 10 10 30
3 318 Miguel Ortega 10 10 10 30
4 123 Igor Pitangui 4.5 10 10 24.5
5 147 Allan Thivol 10 4.3 10 24.3
6 355 Jérôme Fernandez 10 4.5 4.5 19
7 106 Raphael Ettedgui 10 4.2 4.2 18.4
8 103 Vivien Meublat 4.2 10 0 14.2
9 167 Julien Vallier 0 0 10 10

10 183 Julien Bec 0 10 0 10
11 148 David Clavilier 4.3 0 4.3 8.6
12 152 Mickael Boissard 0 0 0 0

J1 - Lionel Giannone J2 - Maxence Martin J3 - Virginie Massart

Follows
Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total

1 434 Maïna Vila Cobarsi 10 10 10 30
2 410 Angélique Pernotte 10 10 10 30
3 245 Alexandra Branco 10 10 10 30
4 249 Coralie Chastel 10 10 10 30
5 215 Barbara Oliva lanza 10 10 10 30
6 221 Laurena Houhou 4.3 10 4.5 18.8
7 280 Marine Monin 10 4.3 4.3 18.6
8 257 Charlotte Mennetrey 4.2 4.2 10 18.4
9 424 Marie Soldevila 4.5 4.5 4.2 13.2

10 253 Emilie Dubault 0 0 0 0
11 214 Laura Conforti roussel 0 0 0 0

J1 - Virginie Grondin J2 - Arnaud Perga J3 - Amandine Principe



Westy Nantes 2022

Novice Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Alexandre Peducasse
Semi-Finals - Leaders

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 188 Aleix Figueras 10 10 10 30
2 194 Clément Brion 10 10 10 30
3 127 Gabriel Couegna 10 10 10 30
4 104 Romain Ligeon 10 10 10 30
5 160 Sylvain Vimond 10 10 10 30
6 192 Helene Joseph 4.5 10 10 24.5
7 143 Mathieu Fuvel 10 10 4.3 24.3
8 102 Sergey Sirotkin 4.3 10 10 24.3
9 196 Yahya Mouldi 0 10 10 20

10 174 Pierre Popineau 10 10 0 20
11 195 Adrian De Toro Diaz 0 10 10 20
12 163 Davy Ea 10 10 0 20
13 337 Vincent Van 10 10 0 20
14 324 Kevin Wegrich 10 0 10 20
15 138 Izabela Szewczyk 10 0 10 20
16 133 Thierry Dubernet 10 4.5 0 14.5
17 199 Zakeo Taillardat 0 10 4.5 14.5
18 175 Guillaume Bury 0 4.3 10 14.3
19 326 Gabriel Rondeau 4.2 0 10 14.2
20 333 Lucien Serton 0 4.2 10 14.2
21 334 Hélène Bury 10 0 0 10
22 330 Rémi Khansa 10 0 0 10
23 132 Paulo Rodrigez 10 0 0 10
24 187 Xavier Phan Chan Thé 0 10 0 10
25 179 Raphaël Berthomé 0 0 10 10
26 119 Adrien Cligny 0 0 4.2 4.2
27 110 François Carnino 0 0 0 0
28 189 Poyer Bruno 0 0 0 0

J1 - Byron BRUNERIE
J2 - Laura CONFORTI-

ROUSSEL
J3 - Julien Vallier



Westy Nantes 2022

Novice Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Alexandre Peducasse
Semi-Finals - Follows

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 258 Jordane Capron 10 10 10 30
2 216 Julie Nong 10 10 10 30
3 218 Alexia Maire 10 10 10 30
4 295 Marie Pages 10 10 10 30
5 297 Géraldine Vimond 10 10 10 30
6 438 Camille Dumon 10 10 10 30
7 418 Jessie-anne Azoulay 10 10 10 30
8 421 Audrey Bouchon 10 10 10 30
9 443 Celine Mathieu 10 10 10 30

10 239 Floriane Robert 10 10 10 30
11 436 Estelle Chardonnens 10 10 4.2 24.2
12 284 Cynthia Morelle 10 0 10 20
13 298 Clémence Thai 10 10 0 20
14 264 Roxane Planzi 0 10 10 20
15 437 Hélène Baudel 0 10 10 20
16 247 Morgane Besson 4.3 10 0 14.3
17 423 Laetitia Favero 10 4.2 0 14.2
18 283 Laura Llacuna 0 0 10 10
19 227 Aline Bibes 10 0 0 10
20 233 Céline Dubernet 0 0 10 10
21 274 Marion Guillard 4.2 4.5 0 8.6999

999999
99999

22 256 Marie-Charlotte Burtin 4.5 0 0 4.5
23 441 Fanny Pierrat 0 0 4.5 4.5
24 273 Coralie Gourdon 0 4.3 0 4.3
25 211 Mathilde Serre 0 0 4.3 4.3
26 250 Sonia Rebai 0 0 0 0
27 282 Cathy Berrier 0 0 0 0
28 430 Jennifer Delplace 0 0 0 0

J1 - Mickael BOISSARD J2 - Vivien MEUBLAT J3 - Marine Monin



Westy Nantes 2022

Intermediate Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Alexandre Peducasse
Semi-Finals - Leaders

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 155 Maxence Esparcieux 10 10 10 30
2 153 Arantxa Lebon 10 10 10 30
3 173 Nicolas Cousin 10 10 10 30
4 185 Leo Planzi 10 10 10 30
5 197 Alexis Bernard 10 10 10 30
6 181 Sing-Joe Shek 4.5 10 10 24.5
7 116 Alexandre Perez 10 4.5 10 24.5
8 169 Florent Coic 4.3 10 10 24.3
9 176 Noé Roche 10 10 0 20

10 156 Fabien Depraetre 10 10 0 20
11 321 Andrew Ng 10 10 0 20
12 182 Guillaume de Longuemar 10 10 0 20
13 331 Charles Michel-Lévy 10 0 10 20
14 136 Bruno Michit 10 0 10 20
15 129 Mel Verduci 0 10 10 20
16 108 Matthieu Chipponi 10 0 10 20
17 101 David Bonnet 10 0 4.3 14.3
18 139 Sébastien Paletta 4.2 0 10 14.2
19 332 Olivier Raynal 0 0 10 10
20 322 Eric Cao 0 10 0 10
21 142 Rodrigo Campos 0 0 10 10
22 141 Olivier Yoo 0 10 0 10
23 161 Rodolphe Asse 0 10 0 10
24 180 Simon Perrat 10 0 0 10
25 184 Julien Teyssier 0 0 4.5 4.5
26 162 Mickael Lam 0 4.3 0 4.3
27 170 Samuel Cariou-Salaun 0 4.2 0 4.2
28 113 Jeremy Levasseur 0 0 4.2 4.2
29 134 Alexandre Legrand 0 0 0 0

J1 - Jerome Fernandez J2 - Miguel ORTEGA J3 - Igor Pitangui



Westy Nantes 2022

Intermediate Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Alexandre Peducasse
Semi-Finals - Follows

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 210 Charline Grossard 10 10 10 30
2 435 Rachel Belhadj 10 10 10 30
3 246 Alexandra Marroco-Sage 10 10 10 30
4 422 Marion Bistuer 10 10 10 30
5 439 Heloise Cossin 10 10 10 30
6 427 Marine Valet 10 10 10 30
7 291 Helene Joseph 10 10 10 30
8 444 Anna Khomyn 10 10 10 30
9 242 Anna Masgrau 10 10 10 30

10 240 Charlotte Doudet 10 10 4.5 24.5
11 265 Valérie Freund 10 0 10 20
12 231 Aurore Bretesché 10 10 0 20
13 226 Fanny Paletta 4.5 10 4.3 18.8
14 277 Jacinthe Richaud 0 4.5 10 14.5
15 263 Mélanie Vallier 0 4.3 10 14.3
16 400 Kathleen Salmi 4.3 10 0 14.3
17 403 Abelia Taillardat 4.2 10 0 14.2
18 259 Pen Dy 10 0 4.2 14.2
19 223 Marlène Ouazana 0 4.2 10 14.2
20 237 Izabela Szewczyk 10 0 0 10
21 207 Pilar Lopez de luzuriaga 0 10 0 10
22 428 Maria Niedzialek 10 0 0 10
23 275 Marine Le Dudal 0 0 10 10
24 225 Marie Freret 0 0 10 10
25 254 Titis Karweni 0 0 0 0
26 296 Mélanie LEGRAND 0 0 0 0
27 261 Aurélie Chauvet 0 0 0 0
28 299 Delphine Zein 0 0 0 0
29 278 Léa Cimelli 0 0 0 0

J1 - Mathieu COMPAGNON J2 - Maxence Martin J3 - Maina Vila Cobarsi



Westy Nantes 2022

Jack Pot & Jill
Chief Judge - Alexandre Peducasse
Prelims - Leaders

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total
1 112 Guillaume Perez 10 10 10 10 10 50
2 355 Jérôme Fernandez 10 10 10 10 10 50
3 150 Armand Buisson 10 10 10 10 4.5 44.5
4 178 Byron Brunerie 10 4.3 10 10 10 44.3
5 129 Mel Verduci 10 10 4.5 4.3 10 38.8
6 109 Thomas Escavarage 10 0 10 10 4.3 34.3
7 324 Kevin Wegrich 10 10 4.2 4.5 4.2 32.9
8 146 Alexandre Tijeras 0 10 0 10 10 30
9 187 Xavier Phan Chan Thé 10 0 10 0 10 30
10 163 Davy Ea 4.3 4.5 0 10 10 28.8
11 160 Sylvain Vimond 4.2 10 10 0 0 24.2
12 139 Sébastien Paletta 4.5 4.2 10 0 0 18.7
13 156 Fabien Depraetre 0 0 4.3 4.2 10 18.5
14 199 Zakeo Taillardat 0 10 0 0 0 10
15 127 Gabriel Couegna 0 0 0 10 0 10
16 119 Adrien Cligny 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 131 Arthur Versavel 0 0 0 0 0 0

J1 - Bret Navarre
J2 - Barbara Oliva Lanza

J3 - Arnaud Perga
J4 - Angélique PERNOTTE

J5 - Amandine Principe


